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              Vishay Intertech BYG20G-E3/TR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Vishay Intertech
                

 Package
 SMA(DO-214AC)

 Description
 
                Single 400V 1.4V@1.5A 1.5A SMA(DO-214AC)  Avalanche Diodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1800
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1722
                      	$ 0.86
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1421
                      	$ 7.11
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1292
                      	$ 19.38
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1131
                      	$ 56.55
	
                      1800+
                    	 
                        $0.0948
                      	$ 170.64
	
                      5400+
                    	 
                        $0.0905
                      	$ 488.70



 
              In Stock: 1610
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  